Powercruise #99.9 Sydney Prize & Results List

Burnouts

Top Judged Burnout Champion
Crowd Favourite

Top Five Judged Burnout

Top Five Judged Burnout

Top Five Judged Burnout

Top Five Judged Burnout

State of Origin Burnouts (REFER TO GUPS POSTER)

State of Origin Burnouts Winning Team
Overall Points Winner

New South Wales vs Victoria Cars
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars

Powerskid Comp
1st Place Top Judged Powerskid
2nd Place Powerskid

3rd Place Powerskid

Off Street Racing Comp

1st Place Off Street Racing Champion
2nd Place Off Street Racing Runner Up

Show & Shine

Show & Shine Top Judged Show Class

Show & Shine Top Judged Street Class

Show & Shine Top Judged Competition Class
Top Judged Euro

Top Judged JDM

Top Judged Aussie Muscle

Top Judged American

Top Judged Rotary

Most Unique
Head Turner Award

No Prep Racing
Friday Night Winner

Saturday Night Winner

LayLow Transport
LayLow Transport
LayLow Transport
LayLow Transport
LayLow Transport
LayLow Transport

Gup
Gup
Gup
Gup
Gup
Gup
Gup
Gup
Gup
Gup
Gup
Gup

Track my ride
Track my ride
Track my ride

McKern & Associates
McKern & Associates

Powerturo Cars
Powerturo Cars

Powerturo Cars
Powerturo Cars
Powerturo Cars
Powerturo Cars
Powerturo Cars
Powerturo Cars
Powerturo Cars
Powerturo Cars

Gup

Gup

Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

Trophy
Trophy

Trophy
Trophy

Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

$1000

$250
$250
$250
$250

Bragging Rights
$4000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000

$1000
$200
$200

$1000
$500

$100
$100

$100

$1000

$1000

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & $100 Powercruise
Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & $100 Powercruise
Merchandise Voucher

$50 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$50 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & $100 Powercruise
Merchandise Voucher
$50 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & $100 Powercruise
Merchandise Voucher

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & $100 Powercruise
Merchandise Voucher

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & $100 Powercruise
Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & $100 Powercruise
Merchandise Voucher
& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & $100 Powercruise
Merchandise Voucher

**Free STANDAND Entry into QLD Powerplay #53 May 2026 is valid for the prize winner only and not transferable in any way
**Merchandise Vouchers redeemable in person at the event only



