

Powercruise #99.9 Sydney Prize & Results List

Burnouts

Top Judged Burnout Champion	LayLow Transport	Trophy	\$1000
Crowd Favourite	LayLow Transport	Trophy	
Top Five Judged Burnout	LayLow Transport	Trophy	\$250
Top Five Judged Burnout	LayLow Transport	Trophy	\$250
Top Five Judged Burnout	LayLow Transport	Trophy	\$250
Top Five Judged Burnout	LayLow Transport	Trophy	\$250

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & \$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
\$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
\$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
\$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
\$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

State of Origin Burnouts (REFER TO GUPS POSTER)

State of Origin Burnouts Winning Team	Gup	Bragging Rights	
Overall Points Winner	Gup		\$4000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000
New South Wales vs Victoria Cars	Gup		\$1000

Powerskid Comp

1st Place Top Judged Powerskid	Track my ride	Trophy	\$1000
2nd Place Powerskid	Track my ride	Trophy	\$200
3rd Place Powerskid	Track my ride	Trophy	\$200

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & \$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
\$50 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
\$50 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

Off Street Racing Comp

1st Place Off Street Racing Champion	McKern & Associates	Trophy	\$1000
2nd Place Off Street Racing Runner Up	McKern & Associates	Trophy	\$500

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & \$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
\$50 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

Show & Shine

Show & Shine Top Judged Show Class	Powerturo Cars	Trophy	\$100
Show & Shine Top Judged Street Class	Powerturo Cars	Trophy	\$100
Show & Shine Top Judged Competition Class	Powerturo Cars	Trophy	\$100
Top Judged Euro	Powerturo Cars	Trophy	
Top Judged JDM	Powerturo Cars	Trophy	
Top Judged Aussie Muscle	Powerturo Cars	Trophy	
Top Judged American	Powerturo Cars	Trophy	
Top Judged Rotary	Powerturo Cars	Trophy	
Most Unique	Powerturo Cars	Trophy	
Head Turner Award	Powerturo Cars	Trophy	

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & \$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & \$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & \$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
\$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

No Prep Racing

Friday Night Winner	Gup		\$1000
Saturday Night Winner	Gup		\$1000

& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & \$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher
& Free Standard Entry into Powerplay #53 May 2026 & \$100 Powercruise Merchandise Voucher

****Free STANDAND Entry into QLD Powerplay #53 May 2026 is valid for the prize winner only and not transferable in any way**

****Merchandise Vouchers redeemable in person at the event only**